APPLICAZIONI AUTO

MAZDA

MAZDA 2 (DL, DJ)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

2 (DL, DJ)

2014-08-01
- 2018-02-
01

1499 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

S5Y8

2 (DL, DJ)

2014-08-01
- 2018-02-
01

1499 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

S5Y5

2 (DL, DJ)

2014-08-01
- 2018-02-
01

1499 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

S5Y6

2 (DL, DJ)

2014-08-01
- 2018-02-
01

1499 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

S5Y7

2 (DL, DJ)

2014-08-01
- 2018-02-
01

1499 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

S5Y2

MAZDA CX-3 (DK)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

CX-3 (DK)

2015-02-01
- 2018-01-
01

1499 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

S5Y7

CX-3 (DK)

2015-02-01
- 2018-01-
01

1499 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

S5Y2

CX-3 (DK)

2015-02-01
- 2018-01-
01

1499 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

S5Y5

CX-3 (DK)

2015-02-01
- 2018-01-
01

1499 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

S5Y9



https://www.dipacommerce.com/condensatore-clima-nissens-mazda-1-5.html?from=catalogsearch&from-q=coc058

